Amtico Form
Product Information

A new collection of textured
woods and stones
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Artisan Emboss Wood
For natural texture and an
authentic look and feel.

12

YEAR

12YR COMMERCIAL
WARRANTY

<

Contemporary
Ceramic Calm and
cool, stylish and
simple.

See page 18

>

Natural Wood Grain
Emboss For distinct
character and a realistic
appearance.

See page 14

What is

Amtico Form?

Amtico Form is a complete collection of distinctive
flooring, perfect for todays work and life style.

The hard-wearing, 0.7mm wear layer not only gives
this flooring long-lasting protection, but the heavy
embossing gives it an authentic, distressed
appearance. By replicating the natural grain and
knots of real wood, the natural wood grain emboss
will add charm and intrigue to your space.

Featuring striking texture and deep embossing,
Amtico Form gives you charm and character. If you're
looking for the appearance of real wood or stone,
then this is the collection for you. This durable
flooring is easy to maintain and is warm and
comfortable underfoot, making it the perfect choice
for different commercial spaces.



Amtico Form

Artisan Emboss Wood

<

Textured flooring always
works well with a classic
laying pattern such as
Stripwood.

A timele§s
classic

Amtico Form Artisan Emboss Wood has a charming
and authentic appearance thanks to its hand-
crafted grooves.

Each wood in this collection has an inherent
unigueness which is enhanced by the distressed
texture. This hard-wearing flooring is built to last and
its ever-appealing nature is full of life and character.



Amtico Form

Artisan Emboss Wood

The inviting colour palette includes soft neutrals as well as

natural and deeper shades of oak.

Sienna Oak

Rural Oak

Cottage Limed Wood

Carved Oak

Bureau Oak

Oiled Timber

For product availability please see page 23.

8

FS7W9110

FS7WS950

FS7W5940

FS7W5960

FS7W§5970

FS7W5980

Drift Oak

Valley Oak

Cabin Oak

Native Grey Wood

Burnished Timber

Coal Grained Oak

FS7W9020

FS7W9040

FS7W9070

FS7W9060

FS7W9080

FS7W9100



Artisan Emboss Wood | Pa

Classically beautiful and stunning in its
simplicity, our range of parquet flooring
is a timeless choice which will add an air
of elegance to any hotel or office space.

This chic and sophisticated design lends
itself to both traditional and modern
commercial spaces, giving your interior
a classic yet contemporary twist.

Amtico Form

rquet



Amtico Form

Artisan Emboss Wood | Parquet

A sophisticated, natural palette which lends itself perfectly to the timeless charm

of Parquet flooring.

Rural Oak

Carved Oak

Oiled Timber

For product availability please see page 23.
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FS7W5950

FS7WS5960

FS7W5980

Valley Oak FS7W9040
Sienna Oak FS7W9110
Coal Grained Oak FS7W9100

It's allin
the design

Parguet has been used throughout history
to create impressive and distinctive floors.
With an ever-appealing charm, this
pattern really captures the beauty of our
Artisan Emboss Wood range.

If you really want to make a feature of the
authentic textures and varied beauty of
Amtico Form, a Parquet is the perfect
choice. The versatile yet enduring pattern
creates a flooring style suitable for a wide
range of interiors.



Amtico Form

Natural Wood Grain Emboss

<

The strong grain of this
embossed flooring stands
out effortlessly in a
Stripwood laying pattern.

Feel the
difference

Bring your senses to life as you see and feel the
strongly embossed nature of this Amtico Form
Natural Wood Grain Emboss flooring.

The beauty of this flooring comes from the
intense nature of the embossed texture and
the raised effect of the grain adds depth and
character, really bringing the space to life.



Barrel Oak Cotton

Barrel Oak Rye

Barrel Oak Dune

Barrel Oak Sand

Barrel Oak Trestle

For product availability please see page 23.

FK7W3302

FK7W3303

FK7W3307

FK7W3304

FK7W3301

Barrel Oak Smoke

Barrel Oak Dovetail

Barrel Oak Grey

Barrel Oak Ashen

Barrel Oak Charcoal

Amtico Form
Natural Wood Grain Emboss

With a versatile colour palette ranging from contemporary charcoal and
greys to warm honey and amber, there is something to suit all tastes.

FK7W3308

FK7W3306

FK7W3300

FK7W3309

FK7W3305



Amtico Form

Contemporary Ceramic

<

Choose Contemporary
Ceramic in an eye-catching
laying pattern such as
Herringbone.

Stylish and
sophisticated

Sleek and stylish, sophisticated and refined,
Contemporary Ceramic remains a popular
choice for flooring.

The eye is drawn to the subtle changes in
colour that replicate the appearance of stone.
Complete the look with a contrasting stripping
for an elegant finish.



Amtico Form
Contemporary Ceramic

From the cool, cream Crema to the dark, bold Jet,
there is a Contemporary Ceramic floor for every space.

Opal FS754380 Crema FS754370
Silt FS7S4360 Mineral FS7S4350
Tidal FS7S4340 Jet FS754320

« We recommend laying with accent strips due to higher color variations within the tiles. Color variations are no cause for complaint,
it reflects a natural reproduction of the original pattern.

« Wir empfehlen eine Verlegung mit Akzentstreifen, bedingt durch héhere Farbvariationen innerhalb der Fliesen. Farbvariationen
sind kein Grund zur Beanstandung, es spiegelt eine natlrliche Reproduktion des Originalmusters wieder.

« Nous recommandons une pose avec filets du fait des variations de nuances d’une dalle a I'autre. Ces variations de nuances ont
pour finalité un rendu naturel semblable & celui d’'une pierre authentique.

« FOr att dterge ett sé natutroget utseende som majligt har stenmédnstren i kollektionen ganska stora variationer i fargnyans och vi
rekommenderar darfér att alla stenmonster installeras med stripping mellan plattorna. Nyansvariationerna ar inte ett skal for
reklamation d& de ar en naturlig del av designerna.

For product availability please see page 23.
20
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Stripping Product Availability

Stripping is the perfect way to set off the very subtle Artisan Emboss Wood Size (Straight Grain)
variations in colour that run through Amtico Form.

Product Name Product Code Tile Wear Layer Surface Finish 1524 x914.4mm | 228.6 x 76.2mm
Thickness Thickness 6 x 36" 3 x 9" (Parquet)
(mm) (mm)
2,51 m? per Box 2,51 m? per Box
Sienna Oak FS7W9110 25 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y Y
Drift Oak FS7W9020 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
‘ ‘ Rural Oak FS7W5950 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
American Oak (cross grain) AROW7050 Pure Plain White AROAPNT1 Valley Oak FS7wo040 25 o7 Artisan Emboss Y
Cottage Limed Wood FS7W5940 25 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
Bronze AROAMP18 Shimmer Denim AROASE39 Cabin Oak FS7W9070 25 0.7 Artisan Emboss \%
Carved Oak FS7W5960 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y Y
Cirrus Air AROWS8100 Silver AROAMP38
Native Grey Wood FS7W9060 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
. Bureau Oak FS7W5970 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
Concrete Pale AROSCNS30 Stria Basalt AROSMS43
Burnished Timber FS7W9080 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
Fused Birch (cross grain) AROW7500 Stria Sediment AROSMS14 Oiled Timber FS7w5980 25 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
Coal Grained Oak FS7W9100 2.5 0.7 Artisan Emboss Y
Gold AROAMP78 Stria Volcanic AROSMS42
Mirabelle Creme AROSMB14 Wenge Wood (cross grain) AROW7490
Pure Plain Black AROAPN22 Wild Walnut (cross grain AROW7620 5 a - o
¢ grain) Natural Wood Grain Emboss Size (Straight Grain)
Product Name Product Code Tile Wear Layer Surface Finish 177.8 x 12204mm | 235 x 1505mm
Feature stripping is available in the following sizes, 2 mm thickness ;rr:ﬁl;ness ;rr:ﬁl;ness 7 % 48.05" 9.95 x 59.25"
3.2mm x 914.4 mm 3,26 m? per Box 3,54 m? per Box
6.4 mm x 914.4 mm
9.5 mm x 914.4 mm Barrel Oak Cotton FK7W3302 25 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
12.7mm x 914.4 mm Barrel Oak Smoke FK7W3308 25 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
1917 mm x 914.4 mm
Barrel Oak Rye FK7W3303 2.5 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Dovetail FK7W3306 2.5 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Dune FK7W3307 2.5 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Grey FK7W3300 25 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Sand FK7W3304 25 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Ashen FK7W3309 2.5 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Trestle FK7W3301 2.5 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y
Barrel Oak Charcoal FK7W3305 2.5 0.7 Natural Wood Grain Emboss Y Y

Contemporary Ceramic Size (Straight Grain)
Product Name Product Code Tile Wear Layer Surface Finish 304.8 x 609.6mm
Thickness Thickness 19 x 24"
T (mm) (mm) X
2,60 m? per Box

Opal FS7S4380 2.5 0.7 Ceramic Y
Crema FS754370 25 0.7 Ceramic Y
NS Silt FS7S4360 2.5 0.7 Ceramic Y
Mineral FS7S4350 2.5 0.7 Ceramic Y
Mirabelle Creme Herringbone Tile Silt Finished result Tidal FS754840 25 0.7 Ceramic M
(stripping) (laying pattern) (floor design) Jet FS7S4320 25 0.7 Ceramic \%

22 23



amtico

makes it
possible

Amtico
Collections
Explained

1. Signature

Amtico Signature is our
collection of premium,
design-led products.

It is available individually
or in a combination of
laying patterns, borders
and motifs, giving you the
freedom to create a floor
that is unique to you.

Alternatively, you can opt
for something beautifully
simple and stylish, without
additional borders

and motifs.

................................................

20

YEAR

20YR COMMERCIAL
WARRANTY

Amtico Signature has an
extra hard-wearing surface
with a Tmm protective wear
layer and a 20-year warranty
for total peace of mind.

For more information about Amtico and all our collections please visit amtico.com

24

2. Form

Amtico Form is an enduring
collection, rich with texture
and embosses, that
perfectly suits modern and
traditional spaces alike.

Choose from authentic,
highly textured wood or
cool and contemporary
stone in this versatile
collection. With its granular
appearance and strong
embossing, Amtico Form is
a collection of timeless
designs that really makes a
statement in your home.

................................................

12

YEAR

12YR COMMERCIAL
WARRANTY

Amtico Form is a long-
lasting flooring collection
with 0.7 mm wear layer
and a 12-year warranty.

3. Spacia

Amtico Spacia is an accessible
collection of flooring with a
wide choice of Wood, Stone
and Abstract products where
the hard work is done for you.

Amtico Spacia is at the
forefront of craftman-ship and
interior design. Choose from
stunning colours in a mix of
styles and add your choice of
laying pattern to complete

the look.

................................................

10

YEAR

1T0YR COMMERCIAL
WARRANTY

Amtico Spacia comes
complete with a 0.5mm wear
layer and the reassurance of
a 10-year warranty.

25



Amtico Form

Technical Specification

FOR-TS-20170419-01-EU

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Name Priiffnorm Symbol Result Result
Natural Wood Grain Emboss Artisan Emboss Wood &
Contemporary Ceramic
CE / DOP EN 14041 CPR/AI/013 CPR/AI/013
Usage Classification EN 685 23, 34,43 23, 34,43
EN ISO 10874
Manufacturing Standard EN 649 Pass Pass
EN ISO 10582
Total Thickness EN 428 2,5 mm 2,5 mm
EN ISO 24346 2
Wear Layer Thickness EN 429 % 0,70 mm 0,70 mm
EN ISO 24340
Weight EN 430 'i‘ 3,277 g/m? 3,472 g/m?
EN ISO 23997
Abrasion Resistance EN 649 g\ Group T Group T
EN ISO 10582 = Type 1 Type 1
Residual Indentation EN 433 (ﬁ <0,1 mm <0,1 mm
EN ISO 24343-1 .
Dimensional Stability EN 434 <0,25 % <0,25 %
EN 1SO23999 v N
Dimensional Stability / EN 434 <2mm <2mm
Curling EN ISO 23999
Flexibility EN 435 Pass Pass
EN ISO 24344 method A
Slip Resistance DIN 51130 R10* R10*
EN 13893 D5 Class DS Class DS
BS 7976 see seperate table see seperate table
Chemical Resistance EN 423 @ Excellent Excellent
EN ISO 26987 C
Colour Fastness to Light EN ISO 105-B02 E,...\‘ =6 26
Flammability / EN 13501-1 fﬂ‘ BES B,-s1
Smoke Emissions By-s1
Castor Chair Resistance EN 425 EJ. Pass Pass
(Type W) EN ISO 4918 N
Impact Sound Insulation ENISO 717-2 (o) 3dB 3dB
=
Thermal Resistance EN 12664 0,016 m?K/W 0,016 m?K/W
—] (underfloor heating suitable) (underfloor heating suitable)
Electrostatic Performance ISO 6356 75) <2kV <2kV
EN 1815
Emissions AgBB, Belgium Pass Pass
Emissions French VOC regulatoin + T | (%0 A+
par inhalation, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+
EONA (trés faibles émissions) a C (fortes émissions).
Emissions M1 M1 Pass n/a
UPEC n/a to be accredited
Environment BRE Green Guide A/A+ rating A/A+ rating

Generic Specification

Generic Specification

Phthalate Free

both phthalate free and biobased plasticisers except

Amtico Form products are manufactured using
@ for recycled content.

Phiholote Free

Yes

Yes

Surface treatment

Urethane

Urethane

* for safety flooring with long-term retention of slip resistance refer to the Amtico Assura range.
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Amtico Form

Technische Daten

FOR-TS-20170504-01-DE

©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Bezeichnung Standard Symbol Ergebnis Ergebnis
Natural Wood Grain Emboss Artisan Emboosed Wood &
Contemporary Ceramic
CE / DOP EN 14041 c € CPR/AI/013 CPR/AI/013
Klassifizierung EN 685 g 000 (* 0000 (* 000 23, 34,43 23, 34,43
EN ISO 10874 ﬁ -Il'lla'ﬂ- ﬁ ’ml’.’-"m h I"’m
Herstellungsnorm EN 649 Bestanden Bestanden
EN ISO 10582
Gesamtdicke EN 428 2,5 mm 2,5 mm
EN ISO 24346 o
Nutzschichtdicke EN 429 0,70 mm 0,70 mm
EN ISO 24340
Gewicht EN 430 Fi‘ 3,277 g/m? 3,472 g/m?
EN ISO 23997
Verschleif¥festigkeit EN 649 g‘ Gruppe T Gruppe T
EN ISO 10582 = Typ 1 Typ 1
Resteindruck EN 433 (ﬁ <0,1 mm <0,1 mm
EN 1SO 24343-1 .
Dimensionsstabilitat EN 434 <0,25 % <0,25 %
EN 1SO23999 LN
Dimensionsstabilitat / EN 434 <2mm <2mm
Curling EN ISO 23999
Flexibilitat EN 435 Bestanden Bestanden
EN ISO 24344 method A
Rutschhemmstufe DIN 51130 R10 R10
EN 13893 s Class DS Class DS
BS 7976
Chemikalienbestandigkeit EN 423 @ Sehr gut Sehr gut
EN ISO 26987 ¢
Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ﬁ,...\‘ 26 26
Brandverhalten EN 13501-1 !@_‘ B,-s1 B,-s1
Byi-s1
Stuhlrollenbeanspruchung EN 425 =0 Bestanden Bestanden
(Typ W) EN ISO 4918 ©
Trittschallverbesserungsmal® | EN ISO 717-2 (o) 3dB 3dB
=
Warmedurchlasswiderstand EN 12664 0,016 m?K/W 0,016 m?K/W
= (geeignet fir Fulbodenheizung) | (geeignet fiir Fulbodenheizung)
Elektrostatisches Verhalten ISO 6356 (72) <2kV <2 kV
EN 1815 5
Emissionsverhalten AgBB, Belgium Bestanden Bestanden
. B . Information slur le n,lveau d'ém\sslon de substances vo . + +
Emissions COV French VOC regulatoin E“N,”dt‘,.‘lm‘,p"c'(‘,:‘"mq")‘d""*‘ A A
Emissionsverhalten M1 m Bestanden n/a
UPEC n/a Genehmigungsver-
fahren in Prozess
Umwelt BRE Green Guide A/A+ rating A/A+ rating
V.Y Generic Specification | Generic Specification
Phthalate-frei T, Ja Ja
Oberflachenschutz Polyurethan Polyurethan
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Amtico Form

Specifications Techniques

FOR-TS-20170503-01-FR

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Name Norme Symbole Résultat Résultat
Natural Wood Grain Emboss Artisan Emboss Wood &
Contemporary Ceramic

CE /DOP EN 14041 c E CPR/AI/013 CPR/AI/013
Classification d’'Usage EN 685 g sso ) (© soc0 ) (© 23, 34,43 23, 34,43

EN ISO 10874 ﬁ ,Tiﬂ, ﬁ 'lv’l;;’ﬂ\
Norme de Fabrication EN 649 Conforme Conforme

EN ISO 10582
Epaisseur Totale EN 428 2,5 mm 2,5 mm

EN ISO 24346 °
Epaisseur de la couche EN 429 % 0,70 mm 0,70 mm
d’Usure EN ISO 24340
Poids EN 430 3,277 g/m? 3,472 g/m?

EN ISO 23997
Résistance a I'’Abrasion EN 649 l}‘ Groupe T Groupe T

EN ISO 10582 = Type 1 Type 1
Poingonnement Rémanent EN 433 (ﬁ <0,1mm <0,1 mm

EN ISO 24343-1 .
Poingonnement Rémanent EN 434 <0,25 % <0,25%

EN 1SO23999 KN
Curling EN 434 <2mm <2mm

EN ISO 23999
Flexibilité EN 435 Conforme Conforme

EN ISO 24344 method A
Résistance au Glissement DIN 51130 ‘@ R10* R10*

EN 13893 D5 Classe DS Classe DS

BS 7976 Voir tableau séparé Voir tableau séparé
Résistance aux produits EN 423 g%\ Excellent Excellent
Chimiques EN ISO 26987 O
Solidité des coloris a la EN ISO 105-B02 ﬁ”_‘ 26 26
lumiére valeur seuil ‘
Réaction au feu - EN 13501-1 !&‘ B,-s1 B,-s1
Euroclasse By-s1
Résistance a la chaise a EN 425 =0 Conforme Conforme
roulette (Type W) EN ISO 4918 v
Efficacité acoustique au ENISO 717-2 (o) 3dB 3dB
bruit de chocs ALw —
Résistance Thermique EN 12664 0,016 m2K/W 0,016 m?K/W

—] (underfloor heating suitable) (underfloor heating suitable)

Accumulation de Charges ISO 6356 <2kV <2kV
Electrostatiques EN 1815
Emissions AgBB, Belgium Conforme Conforme
Emissions dans I'air (tion dang P ititeus, résaniantun raaue e opiatd] A+ A+
Etiquetage Frangais ks s enosions) .6 (ores Ermssongy -
Emissions M1 Ml Conforme n/a
UPEC n/a to be accredited
Environment BRE Green Guide A/A+ rating A/A+ rating

Generic Specification

Generic Specification

Phthalate Free

both phthalate free and biobased plasticisers except

Amtico Form products are manufactured using
@ for recycled content.

Phihalote Free

Oui

Oui

Traitement de Surface

Uréthane

Uréthane

* Pour des sols de sécurité accrue avec une résistance au glissement sur le long terme, se référer & la gamme Amtico Assura .
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Amtico Form

Teknisk Specification

FOR-TS-20170511-01-SE

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Namn Standard Symbol Resultat Resultat
Natural Wood Grain Emboss Artisan Emboss Wood &
Contemporary Ceramic
CE / DOP EN 14041 CPR/AI/013 CPR/AI/013
Bruksklassificering EN 685 23, 34,43 23, 34, 43
EN ISO 10874
Tillverkningsstandard EN 649 Uppfyller kraven Uppfyller kraven
EN ISO 10582
Total Tjocklek EN 428 2,5 mm 2,5mm
EN ISO 24346 5
Tjocklek Slitskikt EN 429 % 0,70 mm 0,70 mm
EN ISO 24340
Vikt EN 430 3,277 g/m? 3,472 g/m?
EN ISO 23997
Noétningsbestandighet EN 649 g‘ Grupp T Grupp T
EN ISO 10582 = Typ 1 Typ 1
Intrycksbestandighet EN 433 (ﬁ <0,1mm <0,1mm
[restintryck EN ISO 24343-1 ¢
Dimensionsstabilitet EN 434 <0,25 % <0,25 %
EN 1SO23999 KN
Dimensionsstabilitet / Curling | EN 434 <2mm <2mm
EN ISO 23999
Flexibilitet EN 435 Uppfyller kraven Uppfyller kraven
EN ISO 24344 method A
Halkmotstand DIN 51130 ‘@ R10* R10*
EN 13893 DS _ Class DS Class DS
BS 7976 se separat tabell se separat tabell
Kemikalietalighet EN 423 g%\ Utmarkt Utmarkt
EN ISO 26987 ¢
Ljusstabilitet EN ISO 105-B02 5 26 26
Brandklass EN 13501-1 @ B,-s1 BES
Bji-s1
Talighet for rullande EN 425 (N Godkand Godkand
stolshjul (Type W) EN ISO 4918 ©
Stegljudsreduktion EN ISO 717-2 (o) 3dB 3dB
=
Varmegenomgang EN 12664 m 0,016 m?K/W 0,016 m?K/W
= (underfloor heating suitable) (underfloor heating suitable)
Elektrostatisk uppladdning 1ISO 6356 75] <2kV <2kV
EN 1815
Emissioner AgBB, Belgium Uppfyller kraven Uppfyller kraven
. . . USSIONS DANS LAIR INTERIEUR Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances vo
Emissioner French VOC regulatoin ?;.:e‘:fhialz‘s‘;:ws.unrtizzjé,%:}ezfnctlausnsgs:l.‘:en)f:;;xic.‘é A+ A+
I (trés faibles émissions) a C (fortes émissions).
Emissioner M1 Uppfyller kraven n/a
UPEC n/a to be accredited
Miljé BRE Green Guide A/A+ rating A/A+ rating
Generic Specification | Generic Specification
Ftalatfri Ja Ja

Amtico Form tillverkas med bade ftalatfria och
@ biobaserade mjukgérare.

Garanteras ej for atervunnet innehall
thalate Free

Ytbehandling

PUR-behandlad yta

PUR-behandlad yta

* For halkhdmmande golv hdanvisar vi till Amtico Assura kollektionen.
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amtico

makes it

possible

Amtico UK &
European Sales

Solar Park Southside

Solihull, West Midlands

B9O 4SH
+44 (0) 121745 0800
samples@amtico.com

Amtico Head Office

Kingfield Road
Coventry

CV6 5AA

+44 (0) 24 7686 1400
samples@amtico.com

amtico.com

Amtico International
Germany

Im Taubental 11
41468 Neuss

+49 (0) 213135916 O
info@amtico.de

Amtico International
France

12 Rue Pernelle
75004 Paris
+33(0)155389570
info@amtico.fr

Amtico International
Scandinavia

Isafjordsgatan 22
164 40 Kista

+46 (0) 8 584 233 24
info@amtico.se

Amtico International Asia

Unit 1907, 19th Floor

Paul Y. Centre

51 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong
Kowloon, Hong Kong

+852 2327 7703
samples@amtico.com

Amtico International
Middle East, Africa & India

8th Floor

Building Number 2
J&G DMCC, Dubai, UAE
+44 (0) 121 745 0800
samples@amtico.com

Visit amtico.com for more information on our product range, inspiring ideas, maintenance and installation advice. The policy of the
Company is one of continuous development and improvement and the right is reserved to add or delete from the range or change
patterns without prior notification. All metric sizes are rounded. All products are manufactured in line with EN649, EN ISO 10582.
Brochure correct at the time of printing.
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